JULY, 2011

Sundays 5:00-10:30pm
lessons 5:30-7:15pm
Thursdays 6:30-10:30pm
lessons 7:00-8:00pm

550 Barneveld Ave, San Francisco

$5 admission « 21 and over with ID

SUNDAY THURSDAY
3 DJ: Steve 7 DJ: Randy

Instructors: Ron P / Dave Instructors: Sara / Dave
4:00 line dance marathon 7:00 int progressive two-step
5:30 Tush Push (beg—int«\. d-S\““‘Se‘ w/ guest instructor Sara Hilbrich
4:30 intro two-step ;lou%%p“"\ 7:40 Tush Push review
5:00 beg two-step 4-9" 7:00 beg two-step w/ John
1 0 DJ: John 14 DJ: Steve

Instructors: Ron J / Michael Instructors: Thom / Michael
5:30 intro two-step 7:00 intermed waltz
6:00 beg two-step 7:40 Wonderland Waltz review

6:30
6:30

Wonderland Waltz (int) - NEW!
Watermelon Crawl (beg) w Randy

7:00

beg two-step w/ Randy

17

5:30
6:00

6:30

DJ: Steve

Instructors: Ron J / Sean Ray
intro two-step

beg shadow

Wonderland Waltz (int)
Watermelon Crawl (beg) w/ John

21
7:00
7:40
7:00

DJ: John

Instructors: Ron P / Sean Ray
intermed waltz
Wonderland Waltz review
beg two-step w/ Crispin

24

5:30
6:00
6:30
6:30

DJ: Ingu

Instructors: Thom / Dave

intro two-step ance
beg shadow s“‘;‘;’ach
Dizzy (int) party
Slap Leather (beg) w/ Michael

28

7:00
7:40
7:00

DJ: Randy

Instructors: Charles / Dave
intermed two-step
Dizzy review

beg two-step w/ Thom

31

5:30
6:00
6:30
6:30

DJ: John

Instructors: Charles / Michael
intro two-step

beg two-step

Tahoe Kick (int)

Slap Leather (beg) w/ Ingu

Sunday Series in the Green Room

Beg-Plus West Coast Swing w/ Shin Aoki
Jul 10 -17 - 24 « 5:30 - 6:30 pm
3-week series: $15, advance registration
required: info@sundancesaloon.org

WEST COAST SWING OPEN DANCING
Jul 31« 5:30 - 6:30 - ALL WELCOME




