

5:30 intro two-step

6:00 beg two-step

6:30

6:30 Tahoe Kick (int)

Slap Leather (beg) w/ Inqu

## **JULY, 2011**

Sundays 5:00-10:30pm lessons 5:30-7:15pm

Thursdays 6:30-10:30pm lessons 7:00-8:00pm

550 Barneveld Ave, San Francisco \$5 admission • 21 and over with ID

3-week series: \$15, advance registration

required: info@sundancesaloon.org

WEST COAST SWING OPEN DANCING

Jul 31 • 5:30 - 6:30 - ALL WELCOME

	SUNDAY		THURSDAY
4:00 5:30 4:30 5:00	DJ: Steve Instructors: Ron P / Dave line dance marathon Tush Push (beg-int) intro two-step beg two-step	7 7:00 7:40 7:00	w/ guest instructor Sara Hilbrich Tush Push review
5:30 6:00 6:30 6:30	DJ: John Instructors: Ron J / Michael intro two-step beg two-step Wonderland Waltz (int) - NEW! Watermelon Crawl (beg) w Randy	7:00 7:40 7:00	
5:30 6:00 6:30 6:30	DJ: Steve Instructors: Ron J / Sean Ray intro two-step beg shadow Wonderland Waltz (int) Watermelon Crawl (beg) w/ John	<b>21</b> 7:00 7:40 7:00	
24 5:30 6:00 6:30 6:30	DJ: Ingu Instructors: Thom / Dave intro two-step beg shadow Dizzy (int) Slap Leather (beg) w/ Michael	28 7:00 7:40 7:00	
<b>31</b> 5:30	DJ: John Instructors: Charles / Michael intro two-step	Sunday Series in the Green Room Beg-Plus West Coast Swing w/ Shin Aoki Jul 10 - 17 - 24 • 5:30 - 6:30 pm	